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10 REAXING

REAXING is a philosophy of life and an innovative training
methodology based on a patented technology.

The innovation of this technology consists in delivering, during the
motor gesture, sudden sensory impulses to force and/or encourage
the user to react.

From this technology was born a line of exclusive products with
greater effectiveness than normal equipment and which thus
allows to accelerate the training results.

REsuLts AXELERATOR

REAXING PRODUCTS ARE THE REAL RESULTS AXELERATOR

Unlike any traditional product, they simultaneously and way
more effectively activate the sensory and the neuro motor
systems, with better physical, mental and metabolic results.




REAXING presents

REAX LIGHTS

TEST YOUR SKILLS AND IMPROVE THEM DAY

BY DAY WITH THE WORLD'S MOST ADVANCED
TRAINING SYSTEM.

A PATENTED TECHNOLOGY TO IMPROVE MOTOR SKILLS, COGNITION,

PERIPHERAL VISION AND REACTIVITY.




REAX LIGHTS PRO IS AN INTELLIGENT AND PATENTED SYSTEM, UNIQUE FOR ITS VERSATILITY AND USER-FRIENDLY. AN

INTEGRATED CONCEPT DESIGNED TO DEVELOP INTERACTIVE TRAINING PROGRAMMES, COMBINATIONS OF TASKS

AND REFLEXES IMPROVEMENT. THE REAX LIGHTS SYSTEM IS THE ONLY ONE THAT INCLUDES MOBILE SATELLITES,

WALLS AND FLOORS, AS WELL AS A COMPLETE RANGE OF ACCESSORIES FOR AN INNOVATIVE COGNITIVE TRAINING.

FASTER RESULTS
FOrR USERS

INCREASE OF REACTION RATE AND COORDINATION
IMPROVEMENT OF PERFORMANCE AND MOTOR SKILLS
GREATER MUSCLE ENGAGEMENT AND DEFINITION

HIGHER CALORIES BURN AND METABOLIC ACTIVATION
BETTER INJURY RECOVER AND FUNCTIONAL RE-EDUCATION

BETTER RESULTS
FOR PROFESSIONALS

PROFESSIONAL STANDING IMPROVEMENT

INCREASE THE CUSTOMERS ACQUISITION AND RETENTION
GREATER PROFIT MARGINS AND ADDITIONAL REVENUES
ADDED TRAINING VALUE TO A MULTIPLE CLIENTELE TARGET
EXCLUSIVITY AND INNOVATION OF THE SERVICES OFFERED
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WHY ARE THEY SO

The construction of a visual stimulation training and its translation into motor
I N N OV l s I I V E 7 gestures has always been considered an elite field. Thanks to our Reax Lights V I S I O N TEC H N O LO GY
° this opportunity is now reachable by all the professionals in the industry.

*
L

« A PATENTED, SIMPLE, INTELLIGENT AND VERSATILE o

SYSTEM THAT ALLOWS ENDL'ES.S APPLICATIONS, FROM
CHILDRENLTO ELDERLY, FROM ATHLETES To FITNESS, FROM
REHABILITATION TO ADAPTED MOTOR ACTIVITY (APA).

: L]

An integ¥ated concept involving the nervous system in.,
processing the related stimuli to colors and sounds, that
turns every exercise into a challenges |~

» ' . 1.|

ENLARGE AND AMPLIFY YOUR : .

VISION FIELD

AN

N

INCREASE AND SPEED UP YOUR

BRAIN PROCESSING

STIMULE AND IMPROVE YOUR

MOTOR GESTURE
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WHY ARE THEY SO

EFFECTIVE?

SUDDEN AND DYNAMIC VISUAL
STIMULATION, APPLIED FOR
MOTOR PURPOSES.

> IMPROVING PERIPHERAL VISION
> IMPROVING TASK PROCESSING SKILLS

> IMPROVEMENT IN MOTOR-GESTURE
MANAGEMENT

> IMPROVING THE REACTIVITY
> MPROVING THE COORDINATION

> IMPROVING POST-ACCIDENT
FUNCTIONAL RECOVERY

> SUPPORT IN NEURODEGENERATIVE
DISEASES TREATMENT

3X | ACTIVATION

EVERY EXERCISE ACTIVATES A TRIPLE ACTION WITH THE
SUDDEN DYNAMIC IMPULSE.

CONNECTING PROCESSING REACTING

SENSORY ACTIVATION NERVOUS ACTIVATION MOTOR ACTIVATION

| |




WHY ARE THEY SO USEFUL FOR
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PERFORMANCE?

Better results are reached thanks to a very strong stimulation of the visual apparatus and
to a higher involvement of the nervous system in the elaboration of complex motor tasks
linked to the various colors.

3X | RESULT

THE RESULTS OF THE NEUROREACTIVE TRAINING HAVE A TRIPLE EFFECT:
BETTER RESULTS AT MENTAL, PHYSICAL AND METABOLIC LEVELS.

+ MENTAL + PHYSICAL + METABOLIC

EFFICIENCY FUNCTIONALITY ACTIVITY
FORCES THE USER TO STAY ACTIVATES A GREATER QUANTITY OF GENERATES GREATER MUSCLE
CONNECTED: NO DISTRACTION, MUSCLE FIBERS AND STRENGTHENS INVOLVEMENT AND THUS INCREASES
HIGH CONCENTRATION, FREQUENT JOINTS, THUS RESULTING MORE EFFECTIVE THE ENERGY CONSUMPTION AND
COGNITIVE STIMULI, READY TO REACT! THAN THE TRADITIONAL TRAINING. THE METABOLISM.




method

REAX LIGHTS PRO IS AN OPPORTUNITY TO IMPROVE ALL THE
VARIOUS ASPECTS RELATED TO THOUGHT PROCESSING, MEMORY,
DECISION-MAKING MECHANISMS LINKED TO THE MOTOR TASKS.

VISUAL COUPLING TASK PROCESSING
PERCEPTION STIMULI/GESTURES SPEED
NERVOUS REACTIONS MOVEMENTS

CONNECTIONS CONTROL ACCURACY

REACTION, CUT THE TIME AND TURN A GESTURE

FROM STIMULI TO ACTIVATION, FROM ACTION TO
X INTO AN AUTOMATISM

FOCUS REACTIVITY AGILITY &
& MOTIVATION & SPEED COORDINATION
| | |
REAX LIGHTS PRO is an indispensable REAX LIGHTS PRO is designed to improve  REAX LIGHTS PRO allows you to improve
tool to train an athlete to always reactivity and speed during performances. the dynamic competence during the
maintain high mental focus and The continuous stimuli sent to the neuro- motor gestures by coordinating and
to increase motivation during the motor system facilitate the automatisms stimulating rhythm, responsiveness,
exercise and during daily activities. implementation while training. speed and many other motor skills.

e) =




18

WINNING
FEATURES

UNIQUE

The only mobile lights satellite system
which is able to create 3D cognitive
training spaces. Two technologies
available: Wi-Fi and Bluetooth

ORIGINAL

Italian design, made in Italy and
worldwide patented.

RELIABLE

Attention to the details and built
with the best materials. Rubber case
shockproof. Pressure-resistant slide.

USER FRIENDLY

Intuitive use thanks to a plug and play
app (no preset needed).

FUNCTIONAL

Proximity sensors able to react

even without touching the satellite.
Database to save training sessions.
Downloadable and/or sharable data.

MAGNETIC SYSTEM

SHOCK ABSORBING

N

ERGONOMIC SHAPE

USER FRIENDLY
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CHOOSE YOUR

LSH [ >3
SYSTEM B

RE 5019 PRO1 ADVANCE PANEL

é
F —
S0 4
L4 i3 .

RE 5021 PRO2 WALLBAR

I

%

RE 5022 PRO1 STARTER 12 RE 5023 PRO2 STARTER 6 RE 1147 PRO3 STARTER 4
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RE 5018
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RE 1020
RE 1021
RE 1005
RE 1023
RE 1022
RE 1024
RE 1025
RE 1066

PREMIUM STATION

REAX LIGHTS - PRO1 - 12 SATELLITES
PREMIUM STATION

MOBILE PARALLELS

PULL UP

REAX MULTIFUNCTIONAL BARS

POLE KIT 200 - 3 PACK

POLE KIT 100 - 2 PACK

LATERAL RACK FOR PREMIUM STATION

OPTIONAL

RE 1034
RE 1035
RE 1036
RE 1037
RE 1038
RE 1000
RE 1029
RE 1173
RE 1174

SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK
SATELLITE HOUSING COLLAR - 3 PACK
JUNCTION POLE

FLOOR FOR STATION

TABLET

WIRELESS WIFI ROUTER (TRAVEL BAG INCLUDED)
REAX APPAREL S/M

REAX APPAREL L/XL

RE 5019

1 RE 1020
1 RE 1026
2 RE 1027
1 RE 1024
1 RE 1025

ADVANCE PANEL

REAX LIGHTS - PRO1 - 12 SATELLITES
INDUCTION CHARGER WITH TOUCH FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO1
IRON PANEL

POLE KIT 200 - 3 PACK
POLE KIT 100 - 2 PACK

OPTIONAL

RE 1034
RE 1035
RE 1036
RE 1037
RE 1039
RE 1000
RE 1029
RE 1173
RE 1174

SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK

SATELLITE HOUSING COLLAR - 3 PACK
JUNCTION POLE

FLOOR FOR PANEL

TABLET

WIRELESS WIFI ROUTER (TRAVEL BAG INCLUDED)
REAX APPAREL S/M

REAX APPAREL L/XL



RE 5020

REAX LIGHTS PRO1

STARTER PANEL

OPTIONAL

RE 1034 SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
RE 1035 SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK

RE 1036 SATELLITE HOUSING COLLAR - 3 PACK

RE 1037 JUNCTION POLE

RE 1039 FLOOR FOR PANEL

RE 1173 REAX APPAREL S/M

RE 1174 REAX APPAREL L/XL

RN

RE 5024
RE 1000
1 RE 1028

=

2 RE 1027
RE 1024
1 RE 1025

=

REAX LIGHTS - PRO1 - ADVANCED 12

TABLET

INDUCTION CHARGER WITH TABLET HOLDER
FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO1

IRON PANEL

POLE KIT 200 - 3 PACK

POLE KIT 100 - 2 PACK

OPTIONAL
RE 502 1 R EAX LI G H TS P RO 2 RE 1034 SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
RE 1035 SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK
RE 1036 SATELLITE HOUSING COLLAR - 3 PACK
RE 1037 JUNCTION POLE
WA L L BA R RE 1173 REAX APPAREL S/M

RE 1174 REAX APPAREL L/XL

1 RE 5025 REAX LIGHTS - PRO2 - ADVANCE 6

1 RE 1000 | TABLET

1 RE 1030 INDUCTION CHARGER WITH TABLET HOLDER

FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO2

1 RE 1032 WALLBAR

1 RE 1005 MOBILE PARALLELS

1 RE 1006 MULTIFUNCTIONAL PULL UP

2 RE 1013 WALLBAR HOUSING - 3 PACK

1 RE 1024 POLE KIT 200 - 3 PACK

1 RE 1025 POLE KIT 100 - 2 PACK
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RE 5022

REAX LIGHTS PRO1

OPTIONAL

1 RE 5024
1 RE 1000
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STARTER 12

RE 1034 SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
RE 1035 SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK

RE 1040 SATELLITE HOUSING BAND FOR BOXING BAG
RE 1173 REAX APPAREL S/M

RE 1174 REAX APPAREL L/XL

RE 5023

OPTIONAL
R EAX L I G H TS P RO 2 RE 1034 SATELLITE HOU;ING SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK

RE 1035 SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 3 PACK

RE 1040 SATELLITE HOUSING BAND FOR BOXING BAG

S IARI ER 6 RE 1173 REAX APPAREL S/M
RE 1174 REAX APPAREL L/XL

REAX LIGHTS - PRO1 - ADVANCED 12
TABLET

1 RE 1025
1 RE 1000

RE 1147

REAX LIGHTS - PRO2 - ADVANCE 6
TABLET

&

STARTER 4 OPTIONAL

RE 1163 SATELLITE HOUSING SUCTION CUP - 1 PC
RE 1164 SATELLITE HOUSING STRAP - 1 PC

R E AX I_ I G H TS P RO 3 RE 1165 SATELLITE HOUSING COLLAR - 1 PC
RE 1000 TABLET

STARTER 4

1 RE 1147

REAXLIGHTS - PRO3 STARTER 4

27



RE 1021 PREMIUM STATION

components

RE 1038 FLOOR FOR STATION
RE 1039 FLOOR FOR PANEL
RE 1066 LATERAL RACK FOR PREMIUM STATION
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RE 1027

IRON PANEL

RE 1024 POLEKIT 200 - 3 PACK
RE 1025 POLEKIT 100 - 2 PACK
RE 1037 JUNCTION POLE

RE 1032 WALLBAR

RE 1026

RE 1028

RE 1030

RE 1029

RE 1005
RE 1006
RE 1022
RE 1023

INDUCTION CHARGER WITH
TOUCH FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO1
INDUCTION CHARGER

WITH TABLET HOLDER

FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO1
INDUCTION CHARGER

WITH TABLET HOLDER

FOR REAX LIGHTS - PRO2

WIRELESS WI-FI ROUTER
(TRAVEL BAG INCLUDED)

MOBILE PARALLELS
MULTIFUNCTIONAL PULL UP
MULTIFUNCTIONAL BARS

PULL UP

RE 1034
RE 1163
RE 1035
RE 1164
RE 1036
RE 1165
RE 1040
RE 1013

SUCTION CUP - 3 PACK
SUCTION CUP-1PC

STRAP - 3 PACK

STRAP-1PC

COLLAR - 3 PACK
COLLAR-1PC

BAND FOR BOXING BAG
WALLBAR HOUSING - 3 PACK




3D MAT

SOFT

MAT 50 - 4 PACK

tO0IS
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RE 1043

MODULAR PRODUCT

RE 1044

STEP

e

RE 1047

SOFT MAT 200

RE 1045

PLYO BOX

RE 1048




RE 1020 | REAX LIGHTS
PRO1

o 12 SATELLITES

o 6 LIGHT COLORS

RE 1169

REAX LIGHTS

« INDUCTION CHARGING

WIFI

o 6 SATELLITES

o 6 LIGHT COLORS

RE 1147 | REAX LIGHTS

o 4 SATELLITES

e 6 LIGHT COLORS

« INDUCTION CHARGING

WIFI

« CABLE CHARGING

BLUETOOTH




CONsole

THE REAX LIGHTS APP IS ADAPTABLE TO ANY NEED: IT HAS
BEEN DESIGNED TO OFFER A UNIQUE TRAINING AND TO
MANAGE THE CUSTOMER/ATHLETE EXPERIENCE.

DEDICATED AND UPDATABLE APP

INTUITIVE AND USER-FRIENDLY INTERFACE

PROGRAMS READY FOR USE

TESTING AREA AND CUSTOMIZABLE PROGRAMS

DEFAULT TRAINING PROGRAMS

Programs dedicated to improving reflexes

Programs to add cardio elements
to cognitive purposes

To manage small groups or involve users

In time circuits €(’

The most versatile of our programs,
great for dozens of uses

For exciting challenges between
two contenders

Totally open program to give space to t
he imagination of the trainer

4 different options to involve groups of people
in the same exercise simultaneously

LEADING THE GAME

A SPECIAL LIVE PROGRAM ALLOWS THE TRAINER TO
TAKE CONTROL OF THE SATELLITES, MODIFYING THE
LIGTHS SEQUENCE AND SPEED DURING THE EXERCISE.

RERK LIGETS

LIVE

M O D E




PROFESSIONAL FIELDS

Catlions

app

REAX LIGHTS PRO is the ideal training partner
to reach better results in less time, with a
superior sensory and motor experience. It is
perfect for training effectively multiple users in

many fields with specialized activities.

o PROFESSIONAL SPORT

AND TRAINING CENTER
o HIGH PERFORMANCE STUDIO
+ SPORT REHAB STUDIO
 MEDICAL FITNESS CENTER
o FITNESS & WELLNESS GYM
¢ HOTEL & RESORT GYM
e HOME & RESIDENCE GYM
o PERSONAL TRAINING STUDIO
o HEALTH & MEDICAL CENTER
e MUNICIPAL / MILITARY GYM

HIGH SPORT PROFESSIONAL
PERFORMANCE REHAB FITNESS

STRENGHT & CONDITIONING PREVENTION & REEDUCATION REACTIVATION & TONIFICATION

COACHING ADVANTAGES PHYSIOTHERAPIST ADVANTAGES TRAINER ADVANTAGES
Several world class coaches and league In the medical field, Reaxing can be considered as a Trainers can improve and develop their professional
champions use Reaxing, as they have seen a clear new frontier for functional recovery: it opens up to skills to reach a higher level using Reaxing
improvement in their clients performances. various possibilities that might lead to better results.
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100% ITALIAN STYLE

INNOVATION, ELEGANCE, ERGONOMIC
DESIGN AND ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY.
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REAX LIGHTS PRO1 /P

TECHNICAL SPECS

REAX LIGHTS PRO3

TECHNICAL SPECS

EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATIONS

N ° SATELLITES

WIFI

BLUETOOTH

COVER COLOR
WORKING RANGE (@)
LIGHT COLOR

TIME OF USE (ESTIMATED)
LIFE EXPECTANCY (>80%)
INDUCTION CHARGING
CHARGING WITH CABLE
POWER ON SOUND SIGNAL
BATTERY STATUS LEVEL

BATTERY CHARGER WITH CABLE

IR SENSOR
ROUTER

12/6

YES

NO

BLACK

5000 c™m 1968,5 IN
RED, GREEN, BLUE,
YELLOW, CYAN, MAGENTA
8H

500 CYCLES

YES

YES

YES

YES (AT STARTUP)
YES

YES

YES

EQUIPMENT DIMENSION AND WEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

SINGLE SATELLITE WEIGHT

16,5cm | 6,49 IN
16,5¢cm | 6,49 IN
3,5cm | 1,37 1IN
0,6 kG |18

POWER REQUIREMENTS
INTERNATIONAL 240 VAC
USA AND CANADA 110 VCA

REGULATORY
CE

YES
YES

YES

EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATIONS

N ° SATELLITES

WIFI

BLUETOOTH

COVER COLOR
WORKING RANGE (@)
LIGHT COLOR

TIME OF USE (ESTIMATED)
LIFE EXPECTANCY (>80%)
INDUCTION CHARGING
CHARGING WITH CABLE
POWER ON SOUND SIGNAL
BATTERY STATUS LEVEL

BATTERY CHARGER WITH CABLE

IR SENSOR
ROUTER

4

NO

YES

BLACK

1000 cMm 393,7 IN
RED, GREEN, BLUE,
YELLOW, CYAN, MAGENTA
8H

500 CYCLES

NO

YES

YES

YES (AT STARTUP)
YES

YES

NO

EQUIPMENT DIMENSION AND WEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

SINGLE SATELLITE WEIGHT

16,5cm | 6,49 IN
16,5cm | 6,49 IN
35cm | 1,37 N
0,6k |18

T

POWER REQUIREMENTS

INTERNATIONAL 240 VAC YES
USA AND CANADA 110 VCA YES
REGULATORY

CE YES
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COUNTRIES IN 6 CONTINENTS

> |TALY

> UK

>  GERMANY
> AUSTRIA

> THE NETHERLANDS
>  BELGIUM

> FRANCE

> SPAIN

> PORTUGAL
> RUSSIA

> UKRAINE

> LATVIA

> NORWAY

> FINLAND

> SWEDEN

>  TURKEY

> SERBIA

CROATIA
ROMANIA
HUNGARY
POLAND
SWITZERLAND
GREECE
CHINA

JAPAN

HONG KONG
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
VIETNAM
THAILAND
INDIA
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND
UAE

SAUDI ARABIA
QATAR
KUWAIT
ISRAEL

IRAN

SOUTH AFRICA
MOROCCO
USA

CANADA
MEXICO
COLOMBIA
COSTARICA
PERU

CHILE

BRAZIL
ARGENTINA

FIND OUT ON REAXING.COM
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http://www.reaxing.com

WORLDWIDE SUPPORT

MARKETING & TRAINING

REAXING fully supports its partners and their activities to
use REAX LIGHTS PRO in the most productive way.
Qualified professionals and trainers have created and
developed a wide range of programs, based on the
REAXING method and suitable for any professional need.

ON SITE & ON LINE TRAINING

A SPECIFIC TRAINING COURSE AND A DEDICATED VIDEO
SECTION INCLUDING TUTORIALS HAVE BEEN CREATED TO
HELP PROFESSIONALS EMBRACE THE REAXING METHOD.

EXPERTS SUPPORT

OUR EXPERTS ARE AT YOUR DISPOSAL TO ASSIST YOU WITH
ANY TECHNICAL, AND COMMERCIAL REQUESTS.
MARKETING

WE ASSIST OUR PARTNERS WITH A SPECIFIC RANGE OF

COMMERCIAL AND MARKETING TOOLS TO ACHIEVE HIGHER
REVENUES AND CUSTOMER RETENTION.

CONNECTED ALL OVER THE WORLD

OUR SHOWROOMS ARE AT YOUR DISPOSAL: DEDICATED SPACES FOR OUR PARTNERS,
WHERE YOU CAN HAVE A CLEAR VISUAL AND VIRTUAL EXPERIENCE OF OUR PRODUCTS,
BUT ALSO THE POSSIBILITY TO VIRTUALLY EXHIBIT OUR PRODUCTS TO YOUR OWN CLIENTS.
HIGH QUALITY VIDEOS AND SOUND TO ACHIEVE THE BEST RESULTS FOR OUR CLIENTS: COME
AND DISCOVER THE INNOVATIVE WORLD OF REAXING.
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